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34
52
39

49.
35.

35
17

32.

27
03

22.

04

41.
.20

34
02
54
44
35
37
40
15
12
43
59
36
30
01
30
11

.03

17
37
24
38
42
23
16
47
05
15
02
22
22

27
05
30
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Goteborg
Stockholm
Kungsbacka
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Goteborg
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Goteborg
Orebro
Stockholm
Goteborg
Linkoping
Linkoping
Goteborg
Orebro
Linkoping
Goteborg
Stockholm
Linkoping
Stockholm
Linkoping
Goteborg

Valencia
Valencia
Rotterdam
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Warsawa
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Norrkoéping
Valencia
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Norrkoéping
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
New York
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Norrkoéping

Valencia
Valencia
Norrkoéping

1971
1965
1944
1979
1965
1952

1982
1993
1989
1979
1966
1989
1969
1969
1977
1981
1977
1967
1995
1963
1974
1964
1992
1960
1973
1972
1964
1945
1991
1973

1984
1992
1977
1979
1966
1976
1983
1980
1974
1959
1975
1973
1972
1963
1973
1971
1980
1969
1957
1975
1971
1946
1961
1959
1969
1960
1965
1965
1955
1966

1969
1966
1969

23
12
18
23
23
12

06
06
06
06
06
23
06
06
06
23
18
12
23
06
06
23
10
06
23
25
06
25
06
23

15
15
12
15
15
15
26
30
30
17
30
30
06
15
30
30
30
06
30
30
30
01
10
30
30
30
30
30
30
06

15
15
06

maj
sep
apr
maj
maj
sep

jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
maj
jun
jun
jun
maj
apr
sep
maj
jun
jun
maj
okt
jun
maj
apr
jun
apr
jun
maj

nov
nov
apr
nov
nov
nov
apr
maj
maj
sep
maj
maj
sep
nov
maj
maj
maj
sep
maj
maj
maj
nov
okt
maj
maj
maj
maj
maj
maj
sep

nov
nov
sep



6 h 1lopning

50 miles

BT asfalt 2,5 km

BT terrédng 2,5 km

BT asfalt 5 km
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Elin Stom
Maria Rostedt

Marie-Helene Klementsson

Elin Jacobsson
Agneta Jansson

Gesine Roth-Ljungman

Caroline Svensson
Magnus Berg

Elin Jacobsson
Elin Jacobsson

Rasmus Rudberg
Lukas Rudberg

Ida Sanddr

Alva Nyman
Madeleine Karlsson
Amanda Karlsson

Rasmus Rudberg
Alexander Thudéen
Emil Nilsson
Malte Jutterdal
Oscar Carlsson
Lukas Rudberg

Alva Nyman
Ida Sanddr
Ellinor Bark
Lisa Lantz
Alva Thudéen

Gabriel Sandoér
Axel Ek

Niall O'Hanlon
Cecilia Kleist
Axel Ramhult
Muse Yusaf
Mikael Kahlstrom
Jonas Lundkvist
Pontus Rudberg
Tore Glas

Lars Andersson
Hannes Wikander
Markus Malm
Anders Nilseryd
Ingemar Andersson
Anders Bagge
Mattias Lofgvist
Simon Linnér

Jan Svensson

Ake Palmgvist
Magnus Berg
Lennart Hagg

Annie Thorén
Emma Varga
Gunilla Ekholm
Jenny Rask
Caroline Bark
Anna-Sofie Bark
Lovisa Larsson
Ida Osterman

B DWW W Ww

52689 m

47508 m

.40.
.41,
.45.
.50.
.06.
.25.
.30.

34
02
28
57
42
41
43

9.05.15

10.
10.

11

11.

O O O

10

10.

12

10.
10.
11.
12.

12

15

16.

17
17
17

17.
18.
18.
18.

18

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.

21
21

22.

23

19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
23.

.53

07
48
.20
38

.18
.29
.30
.26
59
.18

44
59
35
03
.16

.21
38
.20
.23
.56
58
01
02
14
.20
27
40
56
00
13
35
55
03
.22
.31
51
.25

16
19
19
33
42
44
46
01

Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Helsingborg
Stockholm

Boras

Boras

IK Akele
IK Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele

Akele
Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
Akele
Akele

IK Akele
Tri. Gymn.
Akele
Akele
Tri.
Akele
IK Akele
Akele

IK Akele
Akele

IK Akele
Akele

IK Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Motala Sim
SIK

Akele

IK Akele
Akele

Gymn.

MAIF
Tri. Gymn.
IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
Akele
Tri.
Tri.

Gymn.
Gymn.

1984
1967
1973
1974
1973
1960
1964

1965

1974

1974

2001
2005

1999
2000
2000
2000

2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2005

2000
1999
2003
2005
2005

1996
1996
1969
1982
1998
1988
1978
1966
1971
1990
1980
1985
1998
1964
1962
1959
1973
1999
1960
1946
1965
1962

1992
1997
1969
1977
1998
1966
1997
1998

30
30
30
30
30
12
30

07

07

19

14
14

14
14
14
14

21
21
21
05
21
21

21
05
21
21
21

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

maj
maj
maj
maj
maj
sep
maj

nov
nov
sep

mar
mar

mar
mar
mar
mar

apr
apr
apr
maj
apr
apr

apr
maj
apr
apr
apr

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar



BT terrdng 5 km

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

Lidingo

F14 6 km

F15 6 km

P12 3 km

P14 6 km

P17 10 km

P19 10 km

K22 10 km

KS 10 km

MK 15 km

K 30 km

M 30 km
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Johanna Bergvall

Martin Wuopio
David Karlsson
Niall O'Hanlon
Pontus Rudberg
Tore Glas

Lars Andersson
Anders Nilseryd
Muse Yusaf
Marcus Malm
Mikael Knutsson
Torbjorn Wiktorsson
Ake Palmgvist
Lennart Hagg
Yngve Johansson

Emma Lofgvist
Anna-Sofie Bark
Jenny Rask
Gunilla Ekholm
Caroline Bark
Evy Oberg

Emma Karlsson

Amanda Karlsson
Madeleine Karlsson
Alva Nyman

Malte Jutterdal

Emanuel Herberthsson
Alexander Svensson

Albin Carlsson
Marcus Malm

Gabriel Sandor
Martin Wuopio

Emma Lofgvist

Cecilia Kleist
Karin E1f

Kristin Nystrom
Caroline Bark

Ida Sanddr

Lena Andersson I
Annalena Pettersson

David Karlsson
Susanne Reiman
Gunilla Ekholm
Karin Bagge

Sofia Salomonsson
Jenny Rask

Maria Rostedt
Caroline Svensson

Jonas Olsson
Karl Andersson
Peter Aronsson
Bjorn Morén
Niall O'Hanlon

23.

15.
16.
16.
17.

17

17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
22.
28.

19

19.
19.
19.
20.
29.

34.

29.

29.
30.

13

21.

24

35.

44

32.
35.

46.
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w NN DN

N E R e e

12

40
19
32
17
.40
49
51
01
39
07
32
52
50
35

.26
38
38
55
18
01

16

45
49
41

.24

57
.07

59
.07

34
18

58

38.
42.
43.
49.
49.

.01.
.08.

55.

.07.
.08.
.37.

.22,
.31.
.46.
.14.

.52.
.56.
.58.
.58.
.03.

22
17
16
36
41
40
12

26
03
16
01

36
04
43
39

36
38
11
46
20

MAIK

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
IK Akele
Akele
IK Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

IK Akele
IK Akele
IK Akele
Akele
IK Akele
Akele

1997

1997
1992
1969
1971
1990
1980
1964
1988
1998
1963
1971
1946
1962
1947

1995
1966
1977
1969
1998
1953

2001

2000
2000
2000

2003

2001
2001

1998
1998

1996
1997

1995

1982
1980
1992
1998
1999
1962
1958

1992
1969
1969
1964

1989
1977
1967
1964

1984
1992
1981
1987
1969

14

05
05
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
05
21
21

21
21
21
21
05
05

mar

maj
maj
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
maj
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr
apr
maj
maj



Lidingé K70

Lidingo M50

Lidingo M60
Lidingo M70

Kulstotning

10 km

15 km

10 km
10 km

3,0 kg

ute
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Erik Astrom
Robert Toss

Eddie Olsson
Jonas Lundkvist
Imad Putrus

Bjorn Clasén
Mikael Knutsson
Henrik Paju
Ingemar Andersson
Mikael Kahlstrom
Stefan Oskarsson
Bjarne Andreassen
Daniel Lundqgvist
Ghazi Putrus
Robert Rostedt
Ake Palmgvist
Johan Rasmusson
Anders Sederstrdm
Mikael Eriksson

Ing-Marie Persson
Mikael Rosengvist
Anders Bagge
Magnus Berg

Rune Sanddr

Kurt Samuelsson

Sven-Ake Persson

Lena Andersson I
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.06.
.08.
.09.
.10.
.12,
.13.
.19.
.24,
.24,
.27
.27,
.28.
.29.
.33.
.51.
.55.
.06.
.14.
.00.

.02.
.02.
.03.
.17
.22,

53.

55.

.88

34
13
47
34
14
06
33
21
29

.33

43
00
50
46
39
55
01
52
25

58

34
04

.46

26

31

36

Uddevalla

1979
1978
1983
1966
1974
1976
1963
1969
1962
1978
1972
1959
1969
1957
1969
1946
1965
1955
1967

1945
1964
1959
1965
1965
1949
1944

1962 24 jul



